
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

SF 2006 6A 12/1/2037 5.750 6,115,000                                 6,115,000                  
SF 2007 4T 12/1/2042 5.630 9,725,000                                 15,840,000               
SF 2005 5A 12/1/2035 5.500 3,045,000                                 18,885,000               
SF 2007 1A 6/1/2038 5.500 2,900,000                                 21,785,000               
SF 2006 1A 12/1/2036 5.250 3,695,000                                 25,480,000               
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2036 5.250 4,075,000                                 29,555,000               
SF 2005 4A 6/1/2035 5.250 5,785,000                                 35,340,000               
SF 2004 3A 12/1/2020 5.250 560,000                                    35,900,000               
SF 2007 5A 12/1/2047 5.200 13,815,000                               49,715,000               
SF 2004 2A 6/1/2030 5.200 25,000                                      49,740,000               
SF 2004 3A 6/1/2035 5.150 20,000                                      49,760,000               
SF 2002 4A 12/1/2022 5.100 5,270,000                                 55,030,000               
SF 2006 4A 12/1/2026 5.050 2,800,000                                 57,830,000               
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2037 5.000 14,560,000                               72,390,000               
SF 2007 3A 6/1/2048 5.000 12,170,000                               84,560,000               
SF 2007 4A 6/1/2048 5.000 9,125,000                                 93,685,000               
SF 2004 1A 12/1/2021 5.000 125,000                                    93,810,000               
SF 2005 5A 12/1/2031 5.000 6,840,000                                 100,650,000             
SF 20O4 2A 6/1/2021 5.000 160,000                                    100,810,000             
SF 2007 5A 6/1/2022 5.000 4,060,000                                 104,870,000             
SF 2005 5A 6/1/2036 5.000 3,885,000                                 108,755,000             
SF 2005 3A 6/1/2016 5.000 660,000                                    109,415,000             
SF 2005 1A 12/1/2025 5.000 175,000                                    109,590,000             
SF 2004 3A 6/1/2025 5.000 3,320,000                                 112,910,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2025 5.000 3,305,000                                 116,215,000             
SF 2004 3A 12/1/2025 5.000 3,055,000                                 119,270,000             
SF 2005 2A 12/1/2025 5.000 40,000                                      119,310,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2031 4.950 12,360,000                               131,670,000             
SF 2006 4A 12/1/2021 4.950 8,075,000                                 139,745,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2023 4.950 4,755,000                                 144,500,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2038 4.900 14,425,000                               158,925,000             
SF 2006 5A 6/1/2037 4.900 13,465,000                               172,390,000             
SF 2006 1A 6/1/2037 4.900 10,920,000                               183,310,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2037 4.900 11,750,000                               195,060,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2026 4.900 9,350,000                                 204,410,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2026 4.900 8,260,000                                 212,670,000             
SF 2007 4A 12/1/2038 4.900 8,195,000                                 220,865,000             
SF 2003 3A 6/1/2034 4.900 4,915,000                                 225,780,000             
SF 2006 1A 12/1/2025 4.850 16,740,000                               242,520,000             
SF 2006 5A 12/1/2031 4.850 12,170,000                               254,690,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2032 4.850 10,275,000                               264,965,000             

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Single Family Program Indenture  Bonds
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Principal Amounts as of June 30, 2012



SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2028 4.850 5,815,000                                 270,780,000             
SF 2004 1A 12/1/2034 4.850 2,565,000                                 273,345,000             
SF 2003 1A 12/1/2020 4.850 1,915,000                                 275,260,000             
SF 2007 4A 12/1/2032 4.850 5,705,000                                 280,965,000             
SF 2003 3A 12/1/2029 4.850 5,445,000                                 286,410,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2021 4.800 9,395,000                                 295,805,000             
SF 2005 4A 12/1/2035 4.800 8,975,000                                 304,780,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2021 4.800 8,540,000                                 313,320,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2027 4.800 7,780,000                                 321,100,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2037 4.800 4,890,000                                 325,990,000             
SF 2004 1A 12/1/2029 4.800 5,755,000                                 331,745,000             
SF 2003 3A 12/1/2023 4.800 6,065,000                                 337,810,000             
SF 2004 4A 12/1/2035 4.800 2,410,000                                 340,220,000             
SF 2007 4A 12/1/2027 4.800 4,085,000                                 344,305,000             
SF 2003 1A 6/1/2023 4.800 3,905,000                                 348,210,000             
SF 2005 4A 6/1/2036 4.800 245,000                                    348,455,000             
SF 2007 1A 6/1/2038 4.750 9,545,000                                 358,000,000             
SF 2005 2A 12/1/2035 4.750 10,290,000                               368,290,000             
SF 2007 1A 12/1/2031 4.750 12,820,000                               381,110,000             
SF 2007 2A 6/1/2048 4.750 12,085,000                               393,195,000             
SF 2006 5A 12/1/2026 4.750 9,090,000                                 402,285,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2022 4.750 6,480,000                                 408,765,000             
SF 2004 1A 12/1/2024 4.750 5,195,000                                 413,960,000             
SF 2006 5A 12/1/2037 4.750 5,000,000                                 418,960,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2031 4.750 5,000,000                                 423,960,000             
SF 2008 1A 12/1/2018 4.750 1,040,000                                 425,000,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2038 4.700 14,310,000                               439,310,000             
SF 2005 3A 6/1/2036 4.700 12,610,000                               451,920,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2027 4.700 10,885,000                               462,805,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2036 4.700 7,185,000                                 469,990,000             
SF 2004 4A 12/1/2030 4.700 4,570,000                                 474,560,000             
SF 2006 4A 12/1/2015 4.700 3,560,000                                 478,120,000             
SF 20O4 2N 12/1/2014 4.700 150,000                                    478,270,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2032 4.650 10,325,000                               488,595,000             
SF 2005 1A 12/1/2035 4.650 4,290,000                                 492,885,000             
SF 2007 1A 12/1/2024 4.650 5,005,000                                 497,890,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2014 4.650 495,000                                    498,385,000             
SF 2006 2A 6/1/2014 4.650 480,000                                    498,865,000             
SF 2006 5A 12/1/2021 4.625 6,790,000                                 505,655,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2027 4.600 9,135,000                                 514,790,000             
SF 2007 1A 12/1/2021 4.600 6,650,000                                 521,440,000             
SF 2005 1A 12/1/2030 4.600 5,495,000                                 526,935,000             
SF 2010 1N 12/1/2035 4.600 5,000,000                                 531,935,000             
SF 2007 5A 12/1/2017 4.600 1,260,000                                 533,195,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2021 4.550 6,630,000                                 539,825,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2013 4.550 465,000                                    540,290,000             
SF 2006 2A 6/1/2013 4.550 455,000                                    540,745,000             



SF 2005 5A 12/1/2014 4.550 265,000                                    541,010,000             
SF 2005 5A 6/1/2014 4.550 245,000                                    541,255,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2032 4.500 6,600,000                                 547,855,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2021 4.500 5,230,000                                 553,085,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2029 4.500 3,485,000                                 556,570,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2014 4.500 540,000                                    557,110,000             
SF 2006 3A 6/1/2014 4.500 525,000                                    557,635,000             
SF 2005 5A 12/1/2013 4.500 250,000                                    557,885,000             
SF 2005 5A 6/1/2013 4.500 240,000                                    558,125,000             
SF 2006 2A 12/1/2012 4.450 440,000                                    558,565,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2040 4.400 4,725,000                                 563,290,000             
SF 2004 4A 12/1/2021 4.400 3,905,000                                 567,195,000             
SF 2004 3N 12/1/2016 4.400 1,725,000                                 568,920,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2013 4.400 510,000                                    569,430,000             
SF 2006 3A 6/1/2013 4.400 500,000                                    569,930,000             
SF 2003 1N 6/1/2016 4.400 435,000                                    570,365,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2018 4.400 390,000                                    570,755,000             
SF 2008 2N 6/1/2018 4.400 380,000                                    571,135,000             
SF 2002 4A 12/1/2012 4.400 145,000                                    571,280,000             
SF 2004 3N 6/1/2016 4.400 220,000                                    571,500,000             
SF 2002 4A 12/1/2033 4.375 160,000                                    571,660,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2016 4.375 1,945,000                                 573,605,000             
SF 2006 5A 12/1/2016 4.350 4,175,000                                 577,780,000             
SF 2005 2A 6/1/2015 4.350 280,000                                    578,060,000             
SF 2005 5A 12/1/2012 4.350 230,000                                    578,290,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2016 4.300 3,920,000                                 582,210,000             
SF 2007 1A 12/1/2016 4.300 3,765,000                                 585,975,000             
SF 2005 1A 12/1/2021 4.300 3,160,000                                 589,135,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2016 4.300 1,950,000                                 591,085,000             
SF 2006 3A 12/1/2012 4.300 485,000                                    591,570,000             
SF 2003 1N 6/1/2015 4.300 420,000                                    591,990,000             
SF 2003 3A 6/1/2014 4.300 100,000                                    592,090,000             
SF 20O4 2A 12/1/2014 4.250 1,815,000                                 593,905,000             
SF 2004 4A 12/1/2025 4.250 610,000                                    594,515,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2017 4.250 365,000                                    594,880,000             
SF 2008 2N 6/1/2017 4.250 355,000                                    595,235,000             
SF 2003 3A 6/1/2013 4.250 295,000                                    595,530,000             
SF 2003 3A 12/1/2013 4.250 295,000                                    595,825,000             
SF 2005 2A 6/1/2014 4.250 275,000                                    596,100,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2019 4.250 235,000                                    596,335,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2019 4.250 225,000                                    596,560,000             
SF 2007 5A 12/1/2014 4.250 185,000                                    596,745,000             
SF 2007 5A 6/1/2014 4.250 180,000                                    596,925,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2025 4.200 3,445,000                                 600,370,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2021 4.200 650,000                                    601,020,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2021 4.200 630,000                                    601,650,000             
SF 2006 1A 6/1/2013 4.200 455,000                                    602,105,000             



SF 2006 5A 12/1/2012 4.200 455,000                                    602,560,000             
SF 2003 1N 6/1/2014 4.200 400,000                                    602,960,000             
SF 2003 3A 12/1/2012 4.200 295,000                                    603,255,000             
SF 2007 5A 12/1/2013 4.200 175,000                                    603,430,000             
SF 2007 5A 6/1/2013 4.200 170,000                                    603,600,000             
SF 2005 3A 12/1/2025 4.150 1,295,000                                 604,895,000             
SF 2006 1A 12/1/2012 4.150 450,000                                    605,345,000             
SF 2007 1A 12/1/2012 4.150 415,000                                    605,760,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2018 4.150 220,000                                    605,980,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2018 4.150 215,000                                    606,195,000             
SF 2005 2A 6/1/2013 4.150 200,000                                    606,395,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2016 4.125 350,000                                    606,745,000             
SF 2008 2N 6/1/2016 4.125 330,000                                    607,075,000             
SF 2006 6A 12/1/2012 4.100 430,000                                    607,505,000             
SF 2003 1N 6/1/2013 4.100 385,000                                    607,890,000             
SF 2007 2A 12/1/2012 4.100 215,000                                    608,105,000             
SF 2007 5A 12/1/2012 4.100 165,000                                    608,270,000             
SF 2004 1N 6/1/2015 4.100 105,000                                    608,375,000             
SF 2004 4N 6/1/2016 4.050 475,000                                    608,850,000             
SF 2007 3A 12/1/2012 4.050 210,000                                    609,060,000             
SF 2005 1N 6/1/2017 4.000 2,810,000                                 611,870,000             
SF 2005 4A 12/1/2012 4.000 235,000                                    612,105,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2020 4.000 585,000                                    612,690,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2020 4.000 570,000                                    613,260,000             
SF 2004 1N 12/1/2014 4.000 500,000                                    613,760,000             
SF 2004 1N 6/1/2014 4.000 515,000                                    614,275,000             
SF 2007 4N 12/1/2017 4.000 300,000                                    614,575,000             
SF 2003 3A 12/1/2014 4.000 295,000                                    614,870,000             
SF 2007 4N 6/1/2017 4.000 265,000                                    615,135,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2017 4.000 210,000                                    615,345,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2017 4.000 205,000                                    615,550,000             
SF 2003 3A 6/1/2014 4.000 190,000                                    615,740,000             
SF 2004 4A 12/1/2015 3.950 1,880,000                                 617,620,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2015 3.950 325,000                                    617,945,000             
SF 2008 2N 6/1/2015 3.950 315,000                                    618,260,000             
SF 2007 4N 12/1/2016 3.950 260,000                                    618,520,000             
SF 2007 4N 6/1/2016 3.950 250,000                                    618,770,000             
SF 2004 3A 12/1/2012 3.930 340,000                                    619,110,000             
SF 2004 1N 12/1/2013 3.900 470,000                                    619,580,000             
SF 2004 1N 6/1/2013 3.900 485,000                                    620,065,000             
SF 2007 4N 12/1/2015 3.900 245,000                                    620,310,000             
SF 2007 4N 6/1/2015 3.900 240,000                                    620,550,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2019 3.850 560,000                                    621,110,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2019 3.850 545,000                                    621,655,000             
SF 2007 4N 12/1/2014 3.850 230,000                                    621,885,000             
SF 2007 4N 6/1/2014 3.850 210,000                                    622,095,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2014 3.800 305,000                                    622,400,000             



SF 2008 2N 6/1/2014 3.800 300,000                                    622,700,000             
SF 2007 4N 12/1/2013 3.800 40,000                                      622,740,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2016 3.750 195,000                                    622,935,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2016 3.750 195,000                                    623,130,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2020 3.700 295,000                                    623,425,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2020 3.700 290,000                                    623,715,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2018 3.650 535,000                                    624,250,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2018 3.650 150,000                                    624,400,000             
SF 2004 1N 12/1/2012 3.600 455,000                                    624,855,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2013 3.600 285,000                                    625,140,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2019 3.550 285,000                                    625,425,000             
SF 2008 2N 6/1/2013 3.550 280,000                                    625,705,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2019 3.550 275,000                                    625,980,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2015 3.500 190,000                                    626,170,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2015 3.500 185,000                                    626,355,000             
SF 2008 2N 12/1/2012 3.400 270,000                                    626,625,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2018 3.400 265,000                                    626,890,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2018 3.400 260,000                                    627,150,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2017 3.400 45,000                                      627,195,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2017 3.350 45,000                                      627,240,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2014 3.300 175,000                                    627,415,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2014 3.250 175,000                                    627,590,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2017 3.150 255,000                                    627,845,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2017 3.150 245,000                                    628,090,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2016 3.050 35,000                                      628,125,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2016 3.000 35,000                                      628,160,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2013 2.950 170,000                                    628,330,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2016 2.900 245,000                                    628,575,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2016 2.900 235,000                                    628,810,000             
SF 2009 1N  6/1/2013 2.875 165,000                                    628,975,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 12/1/2015 2.750 25,000                                      629,000,000             
SF 2010 1A‐R 6/1/2015 2.700 25,000                                      629,025,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2017 2.600 585,000                                    629,610,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 6/1/2017 2.600 575,000                                    630,185,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2015 2.550 225,000                                    630,410,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2015 2.550 225,000                                    630,635,000             
SF 2009 1N  12/1/2012 2.450 165,000                                    630,800,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2016 2.300 565,000                                    631,365,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 6/1/2016 2.300 560,000                                    631,925,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2014 2.250 215,000                                    632,140,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2014 2.200 210,000                                    632,350,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2015 2.000 555,000                                    632,905,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 6/1/2015 2.000 540,000                                    633,445,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2013 1.900 210,000                                    633,655,000             
SF 2009 2N 6/1/2013 1.850 200,000                                    633,855,000             
SF 2009 2N 12/1/2012 1.600 195,000                                    634,050,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2014 1.550 535,000                                    634,585,000             



SF 2010 1N‐R 6/1/2014 1.450 535,000                                    635,120,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2013 1.200 530,000                                    635,650,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 6/1/2013 1.100 525,000                                    636,175,000             
SF 2010 1N‐R 12/1/2012 0.850 520,000                                    636,695,000             
SF 2008 VR 1A 6/1/2039 Variable 11,075,000                               647,770,000             
SF 2008 VR 2N 6/1/2048 Variable 9,560,000                                 657,330,000             
SF 2005 2VR 6/1/2036 Variable 10,000,000                               667,330,000             
SF 2009 VR 1N 6/1/2039 Variable 6,000,000                                 673,330,000             

Total Single Family Program Bonds Indenture 673,330,000                            ‐                             


